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4
"

PER TYPICAL SECTION

HOT MIX ASPHALT

PAVEMENT

EDGE OF

FINISHED GRADE

HINGE POINT

10’ LANE

 

6" ABC CLASS 6

10’ LANE

 

EXISTING GROUND

11’ LANE11’ LANE5’ SHOULDER 1’ SHOULDER

 

6" ABC CLASS 6

TYPE 3 (TYP.)

GUARDRAIL 

3’ OFFSET

EXISTING GROUND

10’ LANE

 

6" ABC CLASS 6

10’ LANE

 

TYPE 3 (TYP.)

GUARDRAIL 

EXISTING GROUND

EXISTING GROUND

3’ DITCH

TYPE 3 (TYP.)

GUARDRAIL 

4’ OFFSET 4’ OFFSET

4’ OFFSET 4’ OFFSET

TYPICAL SECTIONS

4. THE SAFETY EDGE SHALL NOT BE INSTALLED IN FRONT OF GUARDRAIL OR AT INTERSECTIONS.

3. SHORT SECTIONS OF HANDWORK WILL BE ALLOWED WHEN NECESSARY FOR TRANSITIONS AND TURNOUTS.

  THE SAME COMPACTION RESULTS.

2. THE CONTRACTOR MAY USE A SHOULDER WEDGE MAKER OR A SIMILAR DEVICE THAT PRODUCES

  A SHOULDER WEDGE DEVICE WILL BE ADDED TO THE SCREED OF THE PAVING MACHINE.

1. THE SAFETY EDGE WILL BE CONSTRUCTED AS PART OF THE ROADWAY PAVEMENT.  

SUBBASE
BASE COURSE

AGGREGATE 2% (MIN)

SAFETY EDGE GENERAL NOTES

SAFETY EDGE DETAIL

TYPICAL SECTION LEGEND:

PROFILE GRADE LINE

POINT OF SLOPE SELECTION

VERTICAL ALIGNMENT CONTROL POINTS

PGL

ABC AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

POSS

2% TYPICAL

SOIL RETENTION BLANKET

4" TOPSOIL, SEEDING AND MULCHING OR

TYPICAL SECTION A

& PIVOT POINT

PROFILE GRADE

} HMA (GR. S)(75)(PG 58-28)
2" 

2"

N. CEDAR BROOK RD

Ò

P.O.S.S.

1.5:1

TYPICAL SECTION C

& PIVOT POINT

PROFILE GRADE

P.O.S.S.

HMA (GR. S)(75)(PG 58-28)} 
2" 

2"

P.O.S.S.

1.5
:1

LINDEN DRIVE

1.5:1

LINDEN DRIVE

CL

3:1

P.O.S.S.

2%

& PIVOT POINT

PROFILE GRADE

} HMA (GR. S)(75)(PG 58-28)
2" 

2"

N. CEDAR BROOK RD

Ò

P.O.S.S.

1.5:1

3:1

P.O.S.S.

TYPICAL SECTION B

STA 200+70.00 TO 201+54.00

N. CEDAR BROOK RD

STA 201+54.00 TO 201+72.00

N. CEDAR BROOK RD

STA 200+70 TO 200+92

FLATTENED SLOPE
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SA

UNK

E

BEGIN RECONSTRUCTION
STA 101+62.00

@ CL
PGL 

PROPOSED EASEMENT

LINDEN-1

LINDEN-2

LINDEN-3

PERMANENT EASEMENT

LINDEN SHEET
SEE CBC 

LINDEN SHEET
SEE 60" PIPE 

BROOK SHEET
SEE CBC CEDAR 

BEGIN RECONSTRUCTION
STA 200+70.00

END RECONSTRUCTION
STA 201+72.00

PERMANENT EASEMENT

CEDAR-1

REQ’D END ANCHORAGE TYPE 3K
STA 101+52.79, 43.80’ LT

REQ’D 87.5 LF
BEGIN GUARDRAIL TYPE 3
WITH 17’ RADIUS
REQ’D TRANSITION TYPE 3J 
STA 101+62.78, 16.03’ LT

END RECONSTRUCTION
STA 102+41.00

REQ’D END ANCHORAGE (FLARED)
END GUARDRAIL TYPE 3
STA 102+45.00, 16.00’ LT

REQ’D 50.0 LF
BEGIN GUARDRAIL TYPE 3
REQ’D END ANCHORAGE (FLARED)
STA 201+08.24, 15.00’ RT

(NONFLARED)
REQ’D END ANCHORAGE 
END GUARDRAIL TYPE 3
STA 201+51.37, 14.00’ LT

(NONFLARED)
REQ’D END ANCHORAGE 
END GUARDRAIL TYPE 3
STA 201+57.69, 15.00’ RT

25’

56’

30’
10
’

EASEMENT
TEMPORARY 

3
8
’

15’

20’

LINDEN PLAN
SEE CBC 

PLAN
SEE 60" PIPE 

EASEMENT
PERMANENT 
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E = 55465.49

N = 261505.13

POB LINDEN DR

STA 100+00.00

E = 55788.75

N = 261349.05

POE LINDEN DR

STA 104+00.00
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’

TWOMILE CANYON CREEK

T
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E
R

e = 3.6%
MDS = 25 MPH
R = 260.00’
T = 66.04
L = 129.34’
| = 28°30’12" RT
E = 55687.75
N = 261486.28
PI STA 102+32.34
LINDEN-2 CURVE DATA

e = EX
MDS = 20 MPH
R = 130.00’
T = 44.16
L = 85.14’
| = 37°31’35" RT
E = 55587.76
N = 261532.60
PI STA 10125.31
LINDEN-1 CURVE DATA

e = EX
MDS > 25 MPH
R = 850.00’
T = 18.85
L = 37.70’
| = 02°32’28" RT
E = 55778.18
N = 261364.67
PI STA 103+81.15
LINDEN-3 CURVE DATA

81.15’

N77° 20’00"W
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101+00 102+00 103+00

104+00
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6040

6030

40’0’ 20’ 80’

6040

6020

203+00202+00201+00200+00

6020

6040

6030

6050

6040

6030

6030

E = 55876.79

N = 261619.47

POE CEDAR BROOK DR

STA 202+50.00

E = 55746.19

N = 261406.63

POB CEDAR BROOK DR

STA 200+00.00

11’

11’

APPROXIMATE

60’ ROW

ROAD PLAN AND PROFILE

e = NC
MDS > 20 MPH
R = 1350.00’
T = 89.80
L = 179.33’
| = 07°36’39" LT
E = 55824.98
N = 261519.32
PI STA 201+37.51
CEDAR-1 CURVE DATA
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TWOMILE CANYON CREEK

A

A

REQ’D 50.0 LF
BEGIN GUARDRAIL TYPE 3
REQ’D END ANCHORAGE (FLARED)
STA 100+88.74, 15.00’ RT       

B

B

END GUARDRAIL TYPE 3
WITH 35’ RADIUS
REQ’D TRANSITION TYPE 3J 
STA 101+45.26, 15.00’ RT    

C
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REQ’D 50.0 LF
BEGIN GUARDRAIL TYPE 3
REQ’D END ANCHORAGE (FLARED)
STA 201+00.84, 14.00’ LT      

D

D

REQ’D END ANCHORAGE TYPE 3K
END GUARDRAIL TYPE 3
STA 101+95.21, 44.54’ RT

REQ’D 12.5 LF
BEGIN GUARDRAIL TYPE 3
STA 101+87.16, 34.07’ RT  
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Rec. No. R0108246 
1002 Oro Court
David R Foster

Rec. No. R0034676
1596 Linden Drive

John J and Victoria Y Orlowski

Rec. No. R0034880
60 N Cedar Brook Rd

Michael D Aisner

2 owners listed seperately 
Rec. No. R0034876 

62 N Cedar Brook Rd
Mark E and Mary Johnson

BOULDERS

RIPRAP

SOIL RIPRAP

LEGEND
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EASEMENT
PERMANENT 
EXISTING 

EASEMENT
PERMANENT 
EXISTING 

EL. = 6038.43
STA 0+50.42

EL. = 6036.33
STA 0+51.43

PROPOSED FLOWLINE

EL. = 6034.45
STA 0+98.55

EL. = 6032.44
STA 0+99.55

EL. = 6026.66
STA 1+45.15

EL. = 6026.15
STA 1+42.57

EL. = 6026.74
STA 1+23.95

EL. = 6030.74
STA 1+22.95

EL. = 6025.34
STA 2+35.15

EASEMENT
PERMANENT 
PROPOSED

TOP-OF-CUT

TOP-OF-CUT

TOE-OF-FILL

TOE-OF-FILL

TOE-OF-FILL

(APPROXIMATE)
EXISTING ROW

(APPROXIMATE)
EXISTING ROW

PROPOSED CREEK Ò

EASEMENT
TEMPORARY

BOULDER RUNDOWN
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HYDRAULIC DATA

AHW = 6039.01
DHW = 6029.36
Q10 = 210 CFS (DESIGN)
HW = 6033.39
Q100 = 710 CFS
DA = 1.40 MI–

(N.T.S.)

UPSTREAM INVERT

(N.T.S.)

DOWNSTREAM INVERT

0+00

6000
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6040

6080
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SOIL RIPRAP
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REQ’D 90 LF 60" RCP @ 1.46%
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PROPOSED FLOWLINE

EXISTING GROUND

EL. = 6025.66
STA 1+45.15

EL. = 6026.15
STA 1+42.57

EL. = 6026.74
STA 1+23.95

EL. = 6030.74
STA 1+22.95

EL. = 6032.44
STA 0+99.55

EL. = 6034.45
STA 0+98.55

EL. = 6036.33
STA 0+51.43

EL. = 6038.43
STA 0+50.42

EL. = 6024.34
STA 2+35.15

EASEMENT
PERMANENT 
PROPOSED

TOP-OF-CUT

TOP-OF-CUT

TOE-OF-FILL

TOE-OF-FILL

TOE-OF-FILL

TOE-OF-FILL

(APPROXIMATE)
EXISTING ROW

(APPROXIMATE)
EXISTING ROW

PROPOSED CREEK Ò

BOULDER RUNDOWN
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TWOMILE CANYON CREEK

LINDEN DRIVE

HYDRAULIC DATA

AHW = 6039.01
DHW = 6029.36
Q10 = 210 CFS (DESIGN)
HW = 6033.39
Q100 = 710 CFS
DA = 1.40 MI–
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UPSTREAM INVERT

(N.T.S.)

DOWNSTREAM INVERT
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5

F.I.R. SUBMITTAL



202+00

59
95

600
0

600
0

60
05

6005

6
0
10

6
0
1
5

6
0
2
0

6
0
2
0

6025

6025

6
0
3
0

60
30

6
0
3
5

6
0
3
5

6045

SA

UNK

E

EXISTING GROUND

PROPOSED FLOWLINE

EL. = 6002.00
STA 3+99.00EL. = 6012.77

STA 3+28.63

EASEMENT
PERMANENT 
EXISTING 

EASEMENT
PERMANENT 
EXISTING 

EL. = 6003.02
STA 3+49.20

TOE-OF-FILL

TOE-OF-FILL

TOE-OF-FILL

TOP-OF-CUT

(APPROXIMATE)
EXISTING ROW

(APPROXIMATE)
EXISTING ROW

EXISTING 8" WATER LINE
APPROX. LOCATION

EASEMENT
TEMPORARY 
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CBC CEDAR BROOK
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HYDRAULIC DATA

AHW = 6023.71
DHW = 6016.53
Q10 = 210 CFS (DESIGN)
HW = 6021.12
Q100 = 710 CFS
DA = 1.40 MI–
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DOWNSTREAM INVERT

BOULDERS

RIPRAP

SOIL RIPRAP

LEGEND

REQ’D 49 LF DOUBLE 7X7’ CBC @ 2.00%

REQ’D 22 LF DOUBLE 7X7’ CBC @ 48.00%
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